
2024 Simpson Baseball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Place Time Teams

Thursday February 8 Tri-County Home 4&6 JV/V

Friday February 9 Tri-County Away 4&6 JV/V

Monday February 12 Florence Home 4&6 JV/V

Thursday February 15 Magee Away 5&7 JV/V

Friday February 16 Florence Away 5&7 JV/V

Tuesday February 20 Presbyterian Christian Away 4&6 JV/V

Thursday February 22 Stringer Home 4&6 JV/V

Saturday February 24 West Marion Away 11 V

Saturday February 24 Poplarville West Marion 1:30 V

Monday February 26 Brookhaven Home 4&6 JV/V

Thursday February 29 Brookhaven Away 4&6 JV/V

Friday March 1 Stringer Away 5&7 JV/V

Thursday March 7 Presbyterian Christian Home 4&6 JV/V

Saturday March 9 Mendenhall Home 12&2 JV/V

Monday March 11 Copiah Southwest CC 9 V

Monday March 11 Parklane Southwest CC 11:30 V

Tuesday March 12 North Pike Southwest CC 2 V

Tuesday March 19 Park Place* Away 2:30&4:30 V/JV

Thursday March 21 Park Place* Home 4&6 JV/V

Friday March 22 Park Place* Away 2:30 V

Tuesday March 26 Leake* Away 4&6 JV/V

Thursday March 28 Leake* Home 4&6 JV/V

Friday March 29 Leake* Away 4&6 JV/V

Tuesday April 2 East Rankin* Home 4&6 JV/V

Thursday April 4 East Rankin* Away 4&6 JV/V

Friday April 5 East Rankin* Home 4&6 JV/V

Tuesday April 9 Lamar* Away 5&7 JV/V

Thursday April 11 Lamar* Home 4&6 JV/V

Friday April 12 Lamar* Away 7 V

Tuesday April 16 Wayne* Away 4&6 JV/V

Friday April 19 Wayne* Home 4 V

Friday April 19 Wayne* Home 6:30 V

*District




